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Anlage
Am Romerstadion 4, 68526 Ladenburg
T 06203-12311 info@tc-ladenburg.de

Sportwart/in
Ahrens, Kirsten

T 00491796709466 Kirsten.Ahrens@tc-ladenburg.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Bennett Meier

m 0176 73071282; bennett.meier@tc-ladenburg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mohr, Mateo

Stein, Marlon

Doll, Nikolai
Pfeuffer, Christian
Stegarescu, Dadrio
Meier, Bennett
Lutz, Anton

Koop, Noa

Korb, Leonidas
Vier, Ryan
Nitschmann, Nico
Thiel, Moritz
Pfisterer, Henning
Schroéter, Rolf Lennart
Haubner, Vince
Reh, Felix

Wirth, Luca
Raecke, Ben

19 Wind, Lorenzo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10904798
10752765
10827716
10820536
10665447
10752780
10653196
11085447
10757137
10655437
10829846
10906820
11090159
10772741
10904799
10823309
10752751
10904854
10919169

LK DR Info
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK21,3
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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